Features:
Creating a Healthier and Safer Environment
Tel: +44 (0)1543 44 30 60	                                                  www.secontrols.com                                                       Fax: +44 (0)1543 44 30 70
Applications
Version 2.0
LI
N
EA

K
E
  Y I
SLAVE ROD    L
X
50
15
42
10
30 44
AMM01S69045
SELA 24 S Top BracketSELA 24S Standard
Mounting  Bracket
AMM01S69048
Product Operating voltage Force Product code stroke Y X
230V ac 600N DAM08000180 180mm 325
Rack & Pinion 230V ac 600N DAM08000230 230mm 375
Actuator 230V ac 600N DAM08000350 350mm 495
230V ac 600N DAM08000750 750mm 895
230V ac 600N DAM08001000 1000mm 1145
Product Operating voltage Force Product code stroke Y X
n/a n/a DMM01S70180 180mm 325
n/a n/a DMM01S70230 230mm 375
Slave n/a n/a DMM01S70350 350mm 495
actuator n/a n/a DMM01S70750 750mm 895
n/a n/a DMM01S701000 1000mm 1145
Product Operating voltage Force Product code L I
n/a n/a DMM01S61000 1000mm 1075
n/a n/a DMM01S61250 1250mm 1325
Slave rod n/a n/a DMM01S61500 1500mm 1575
n/a n/a DMM01S61700 1750mm 1825
n/a n/a DMM01S62000 2000mm 2075
A double speed version is also available, please Contact for details
65
40
30